
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 January 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR JACK Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 19/01/2021, R4, M 2M 2M 3M M1/3N. Brown 476620 24/0329

 2 BURNING FUEL Weighted points score BUL, 08/12/2020, R7, P 5P 1M 4M M1/3M. Wilcox 473926 24/0182

 3 TAP OUT AVA Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 06/01/2021, R11, M 3M 5Y 1M M2/1/3S. Burgis 487064 8/0149

 4 HARDAWAY TITAN Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R2, P 2P 1P 1P M2/2/3R. Marsden 488913 25/0408

 5 BUGATTI REIGN Weighted points score WPK, 02/01/2021, R4, C 4C 3M 4P M2/1/2J. Davis 486896 11/0192

 6 BUGATTI CHIRON Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 5P M2/2/3J. Davis 486897 8/0126

 7 SANDAVE STORM Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R4, M 6M 2M 4M M3/1R. Kidd 476618 8/0212

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 January 2021 - 10:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 January 2021

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JEBRYNAH SIKARA Last start winner BUL, 19/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Matic 534348 1/0151

 2 PERFECT SIN 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 19/01/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 1P 5/1D. Campbell 499623 4/3252

 3 OVERSHADOWED Weighted points score RIC, 30/12/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 5P 5/1G. Tyrpenou 531358 5/3171

 4 SUNNYHOLT BOLT Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1D. Campbell 499632 5/4118

 5 QUEEN RUTELA Weighted points score DAP, 21/01/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4G. Micallef 528704 1/0110

 6 HARTLEY MAN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/12/2020, R5, P 8P 1Y 5/4T. Robinson 525112 1/0105

 7 ZAMBORA BELLA Weighted points score NOW, 02/01/2021, R5, P 7P 6Y 2Y 5/3M. Carroll 491378 6/183

 8 FULL OF MOJO Weighted points score BUL, 12/01/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2N. Auld 520860 3/272

 9 OHANA GWEN Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4D. Browne 525991 1/069

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 January 2021 - 10:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 January 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRUNKEY ROSE Last start placegetter BUL, 19/01/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 5C 4/1/3M. Godden 520295 7/4270

 2 ZETLAND TIGER 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 19/01/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/2J. Croser 524916 5/4186

 3 TOMMY BANNER Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/01/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/3B. Gibbons 528819 6/4177

 4 OPTIMUS DUSTY Last start winner BUL, 19/01/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3N. Auld 497307 8/1198

 5 PHOENIX RULES Last start winner BUL, 19/01/2021, R8, P 1P 8P 5P 5/3J. Callaughan 528284 3/1189

 6 ALPHA PLUS Last start winner BUL, 29/12/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3M. Bell 530765 2/1166

 7 YUKON BEAR Last start winner BUL, 19/01/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4B. Barton 532965 1/0129

 8 GOLD GISELLE Last start winner BUL, 19/01/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 5P 5/1A. Mulrine 508631 5/3123

 9 SANDAVE DIAMOND Last start Provincial winner BUL, 19/01/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 5/3R. Marsden 532548 2/1211

 10 BORN FOR THIS Last start Provincial winner RIC, 17/01/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2G. Andersen 499625 3/2204

 11 LOFTY LASS Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 19/01/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4L. Godden 533461 1/0136

 12 PERFECT SIN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 1P 5/1D. Campbell 499623 4/3252

 13 NANGAR KANE Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R7, C 3C 2P 6P 5/4N. Brown 497586 4/0215

 14 LIGHTNING OWL Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R5, P 4P 7C 1P 5/1N. Brown 531211 7/3199

 15 BLUE MOSS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R7, C 7C 6P 1C 5/4G. Summerfield 529767 2/0195

 16 MOCK MOCK Weighted points score DAP, 07/01/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1M. Bell 522174 7/3186

 17 DISCOVERY LAD 3 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4J. Cortis 519589 4/0186

 18 UNDER THE THUMB Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 1Y 5/3D. Campbell 532803 3/1172

 19 INNOCENT Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4R. Goodwin 524431 3/0156

 20 ALL ABOUT SOPHIA Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4N. Brown 526167 1/0153

 21 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 5C 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0138

 22 ASTON SQUIRE Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R8, P 4P 6P (FEL)P 5/2D. Browne 500279 8/2131

 23 JAFAR BALE Weighted points score NOW, 17/01/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4S. Rhodes 528690 1/0117

 24 OPTIMUS REX Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4N. Auld 497306 2/0105

 25 HARTLEY MAN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/12/2020, R5, P 8P 1Y 5/4T. Robinson 525112 1/0105

 26 DIVYA BALE Weighted points score NOW, 17/01/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 489872 9/5105

 27 ALL ABOUT ARIA Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4N. Brown 526169 1/0104

 28 GOLD BLACK Weighted points score GBN, 25/10/2020, R2, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4A. Mulrine 508630 1/0102

 29 TWO ONE PARKING 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/01/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3R. Thomas 491785 4/1100

 30 ARWON HILL Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Summerfield 529770 1/099

 31 MISHA BALE Weighted points score NOW, 17/01/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 493357 7/590

3 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 January 2021 - 10:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 January 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BARTHOLOMEW BALE Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 6C 5/4S. Rhodes 499379 7/086

 33 TAKAHI MEL Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3J. Bertinato 499236 2/178

 34 ROUND THE BASES Weighted points score BUL, 12/01/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4D. Taylor 522258 1/078

 35 HURRICANE CORTIS Weighted points score BUL, 05/01/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 8C 5/4J. Cortis 534763 1/075

 36 RUNWAY OSCAR Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7Y (FEL)P 5/4C. Benjamin 487737 3/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 January 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPTIMUS DUSTY Last start winner BUL, 19/01/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3N. Auld 497307 8/1198

 2 PHOENIX RULES Last start winner BUL, 19/01/2021, R8, P 1P 8P 5P 5/3J. Callaughan 528284 3/1189

 3 ALPHA PLUS Last start winner BUL, 29/12/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3M. Bell 530765 2/1166

 4 YUKON BEAR Last start winner BUL, 19/01/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4B. Barton 532965 1/0129

 5 GOLD GISELLE Last start winner BUL, 19/01/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 5P 5/1A. Mulrine 508631 5/3123

 6 SANDAVE DIAMOND Last start Provincial winner BUL, 19/01/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 5/3R. Marsden 532548 2/1211

 7 BORN FOR THIS Last start Provincial winner RIC, 17/01/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2G. Andersen 499625 3/2204

 8 LOFTY LASS Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 19/01/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4L. Godden 533461 1/0136

 9 PERFECT SIN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 1P 5/1D. Campbell 499623 4/3252

 10 NANGAR KANE Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R7, C 3C 2P 6P 5/4N. Brown 497586 4/0215

 11 LIGHTNING OWL Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R5, P 4P 7C 1P 5/1N. Brown 531211 7/3199

 12 BLUE MOSS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R7, C 7C 6P 1C 5/4G. Summerfield 529767 2/0195

 13 DISCOVERY LAD 3 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4J. Cortis 519589 4/0186

 14 MOCK MOCK Weighted points score DAP, 07/01/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1M. Bell 522174 7/3186

 15 UNDER THE THUMB Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 1Y 5/3D. Campbell 532803 3/1172

 16 INNOCENT Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4R. Goodwin 524431 3/0156

 17 ALL ABOUT SOPHIA Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4N. Brown 526167 1/0153

 18 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 5C 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0138

 19 ASTON SQUIRE Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R8, P 4P 6P (FEL)P 5/2D. Browne 500279 8/2131

 20 JAFAR BALE Weighted points score NOW, 17/01/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4S. Rhodes 528690 1/0117

 21 OPTIMUS REX Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4N. Auld 497306 2/0105

 22 DIVYA BALE Weighted points score NOW, 17/01/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 489872 9/5105

 23 HARTLEY MAN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/12/2020, R5, P 8P 1Y 5/4T. Robinson 525112 1/0105

 24 ALL ABOUT ARIA Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4N. Brown 526169 1/0104

 25 GOLD BLACK Weighted points score GBN, 25/10/2020, R2, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4A. Mulrine 508630 1/0102

 26 TWO ONE PARKING 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/01/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3R. Thomas 491785 4/1100

 27 ARWON HILL Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Summerfield 529770 1/099

 28 MISHA BALE Weighted points score NOW, 17/01/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 493357 7/590

 29 BARTHOLOMEW BALE Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 6C 5/4S. Rhodes 499379 7/086

 30 TAKAHI MEL Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3J. Bertinato 499236 2/178

 31 ROUND THE BASES Weighted points score BUL, 12/01/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4D. Taylor 522258 1/078

5 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 January 2021 - 10:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 January 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HURRICANE CORTIS Weighted points score BUL, 05/01/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 8C 5/4J. Cortis 534763 1/075

 33 RUNWAY OSCAR Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7Y (FEL)P 5/4C. Benjamin 487737 3/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 January 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COLONEL TRIGGER 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 05/01/2021, R3, P 2P 4P M/1R. Manojlovic 530764 0/0101

 2 TRUNKEY BILL Last start placegetter BUL, 19/01/2021, R2, P 2P 7P M/1A. Godden 533460 0/088

 3 WICKED FURY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 05/01/2021, R1, P

BUL, 29/12/2020, R1, P

DAP, 17/12/2020, R1, P

3P 3P 3P M/1P. Ray 532470 0/0128

 4 RUSTY ZAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/01/2021, R4, P

RIC, 22/08/2020, R3, Y

2P 5P 3Y M/1L. Rodgers 530491 0/0110

 5 CHIN MUSIC Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 20/12/2020, R1, P

NOW, 13/12/2020, R2, P

4P 3P 3P M/1S. Fitch 521200 0/0106

 6 HARTLEY BETH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 09/01/2021, R2, Y 4Y 2Y 8Y M/1T. Robinson 525110 0/074

 7 TURBO TUXEDO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 14/01/2021, R1, P 7P 2P 7P M/1R. Thomas 528741 0/070

 8 ALEXANDER First start M/1S. Crompton 529793 0/00

 9 ROCKSTAR AUSTIN Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 19/01/2021, R2, P 4P M/1C. Nutt 534267 0/058

 10 JUST AS SHADY Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 07/11/2020, R1, P (FEL)P 4P M/1R. Matic 532966 0/058

 11 OLD ACE BANNER Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 20/12/2020, R1, P 6P M/1B. Gibbons 528826 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 January 2021

P 5 472 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DESPICABLE USHER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4S. Easey 529711 2/0204

 2 BLUE MOSS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7C 6P 1C 5/4G. Summerfield 529767 2/1195

 3 KOTONI BANNER Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/4B. Gibbons 528821 1/0164

 4 INSANE FURY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 7P 5/3G. Micallef 531244 2/1158

 5 MONACO MUSKET Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4C. Nutt 530451 1/0152

 6 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 5C 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0138

 7 DESPICABLE KAILA Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 1P 5/4S. Easey 523715 2/0137

 8 WICKED FLASH Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 2P 5/4P. Ray 532464 1/0136

 9 RUSTY BURNER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/4J. Brown 522262 1/0130

 10 TYPHOON RIBBONS Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4J. Cortis 532461 1/0129

 11 SAVOURY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 7P 5/4S. Easey 523013 2/0129

 12 ZIPPING FOREST Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 1Y 5/4C. Benjamin 528609 1/0105

 13 DESPICABLE RILEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P (FEL)P 5/4S. Easey 529708 1/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 January 2021

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE JIM Last start placegetter BUL, 19/01/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2V. Sultana 529670 6/2243

 2 CRIMES Last start Provincial winner BUL, 19/01/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 5P 5/2G. Goodwin 524432 8/2210

 3 HENROW BALE Dropping in grade BUL, 25/08/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1N. Brown 489514 10/499

 4 DISCOVERY LAD 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1J. Cortis 519589 4/3186

 5 PLANET VOYAGE Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4N. Brown 531208 4/0180

 6 STERLO MAGIC Weighted points score DAP, 21/01/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 1P 5/2G. Micallef 531241 3/2180

 7 UTAH MISTY Weighted points score WPK, 02/01/2021, R10, C 6C 8P 5P 5/2J. Satti 524147 4/2134

 8 ZIPPING FOREST Weighted points score GOS, 12/01/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 1Y 5/4C. Benjamin 528609 1/0105

 9 TWO ONE PARKING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/01/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/2R. Thomas 491785 4/2100

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 January 2021 - 10:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 January 2021

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZETLAND GIRL Last start winner BUL, 12/01/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 5P 3/1/3D. Croser 524915 7/6228

 2 GOURMET LOVE Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 5P 3/1/3J. Cortis 520307 7/5234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 January 2021

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZETLAND TIGER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/2J. Croser 524916 5/4186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 January 2021

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELENI ZAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/01/2021, R1, P

RIC, 06/01/2021, R2, P

7P 3P 3P M/1L. Rodgers 530490 0/0115

 2 HARTLEY BETH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 09/01/2021, R2, Y 4Y 2Y 8Y M/1T. Robinson 525110 0/074

 3 TURBO TUXEDO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 14/01/2021, R1, P 7P 2P 7P M/1R. Thomas 528741 0/070

 4 MEXICAN MODEL First start M/1M. Knowles 526967 0/00

 5 MUM'S PARKING Weighted points score RIC, 20/12/2020, R2, P 8P 5P 4P M/1M. Knowles 522911 0/096

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 January 2021 - 10:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 January 2021

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEA DODGING Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 8P 3/1/3S. Burgis 498517 6/3123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 January 2021

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COLONEL TRIGGER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 05/01/2021, R3, P 2P 4P M/1R. Manojlovic 530764 0/0101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 January 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DISCOVERY LAD 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1J. Cortis 519589 4/3186

 2 STILTON FERGUS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 31/12/2020, R6, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4K. Rees 498942 3/0108
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